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Total Cost

SAN204

SAN205

SAN206

San Diego
Association of
Governments

San Diego
Association of
Governments

San Diego
Association of
Governments

Central Avenue
Bikeway

Pershing Bikeway

Downtown to Imperial
Avenue Bikeway

Environmental clearance, design, and
construction of 1.0 miles of new bike path.

Environmental clearance, design, and
construction of 3.0 miles of new bike and
pedestrian facilities between North Park and
Downtown San Diego.

Design and construct 3.9 miles of urban on-
street bikeways. Toll Credits will be used to
match federal funds for the CON phase

Prior Year FY 2023 FY 2024 FY 2025 FY 2026 FY 2027
$1,269,212 $27,000 $3,184,000 $223,000 $517,000 $79,000
$6,909,725 $8,708,000 $8,906,000 $964,500 $0 $0

$3,799,692 $13,055,923 $4,439,000 $3,819,500 $207,500 $15,500

$11,978,629

$21,790,923

$16,529,000 $724,500 $94,500

$10,000

$0

$0

$5,299,212

$25,488,225

$25,337,115

$56,124,552
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