Grouped Projects for Bicycle and Pedestrian Facilities(V12) Through 23-09

Project ID	Lead Agency	Project Title	Project Description	Prior Year	FY 2023	FY 2024	FY 2025	FY 2026	FY 2027	Future	Total Cost
SAN204	San Diego Association of Governments	Central Avenue Bikeway	Environmental clearance, design, and construction of 1.0 miles of new bike path.	\$1,269,212	\$27,000	\$3,184,000	\$223,000	\$517,000	\$79,000	\$10,000	\$5,299,212
SAN205	San Diego Association of Governments	Pershing Bikeway	Environmental clearance, design, and construction of 3.0 miles of new bike and pedestrian facilities between North Park and Downtown San Diego.	\$6,909,725	\$8,708,000	\$8,906,000	\$964,500	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$25,488,225
SAN206	San Diego Association of Governments	Downtown to Imperial Avenue Bikeway	Design and construct 3.9 miles of urban on- street bikeways. Toll Credits will be used to match federal funds for the CON phase	\$3,799,692	\$13,055,923	\$4,439,000	\$3,819,500	\$207,500	\$15,500	\$0	\$25,337,115
			Total	\$11,978,629	\$21,790,923	\$16,529,000	\$5,007,000	\$724,500	\$94,500	\$10,000	\$56,124,552